Division

DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I

DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV I
DIV |
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK

Weight

40
40
40
40
44
44

44
44
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
60
60
60
60
60
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
62
62
62
62
70
70
70
70
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
60
60
60

Name

CARTER SCHWARTZ 40
MASON NESTER 33
MICHAEL NICHOLSON 39
BYE

ELIJA RODRIGUEZ 42
LANDON NEWBOLD 44

WILHELM DAUENHAUER 4¢

CHACE SEELINGER 44
TRETON WRIGHT 45
PHOENIX PETERS 48
HENRY GOLDIZEN 48
TANNER HICKS 50
HUDSON HUNTER 54
JOSHUA HEIDEN 53
LUCAS CADMAN 52
BYE

BROCK RICHARDS 56
LEWIS HOMMES 60
CAMERON SANDERS 57
HAVEN BENTLEY 56
CHASE RALSTON 56
ATLAS KOSMAC 50
TAJUAN WRIGHT 50
LANDON NEWBOLD 44
MASON DEMSHAR 49
CHASE BOOZER 55
JOSEPH PROSUCH 51
ISAIAH PAYNE 51

BYE

CONNER WHITELY 59
XAVIER THUMAN 62
BRYSON SCARLETT 60
GIANNO GARDNER 58
KANE GREGOR 66
CORBIN BISSETT 67
AUSTIN SMITH 67

BEN JACKSON 69
JESSE KEELER 45
WAYLON MCNUT 45
BRAEDYN KREMER 44
AHNAI WELCHANS 43
CARSON WILLIAMS 50
MASON DEMSHAR 49
JUSTIN HENRY 50
CONNOR SCHWARTZ 50
DAVID EDMOND 54
JASON RYHAL 53
PARKER BORLAND 55
CAMERON LAYMAN 54
JUSTIN ELWELL 58
TRIPP KOLLMAN 56
WYANT DOBRAN 60

Team

GRANDVALLEY
JEFFERSON
BEACHWOOD
BYE
HOPEWELL
ATG

MENTOR

MCDOWELL

N.C. CITY
BEACHWOOD

BERK SHIRE
CONNEAVT

BURTON

BERKSHIRE
SHARPSVILLE (PA)
BYE

CONNEAUT COUGARS
ASHTABULA LIZARDS
BEACHWOOD
BENTWORTH
GREENVILLE
BEAVER

N.C. CITY

ATG

GRAND VALLEY

BAD KARMA

YMCA

N.C. CITY

BYE

GRAND VALLEY
PRESCOTT
ROOTSTOWN
CANON MAC

RRWC

MENTOR

CANON MAC
JEFFERSON
ASHTABULA LIZARDS
HOPEWELL
ASHTABULA LIZARDS
BEACHWOOD
JEFFERSON

GRAND VALLEY
BROOKFIELD

GRAND VALLEY

ERIE

HOWLAND
BEACHWOOD ELITE
ST. JOHN
BEACHWOOD
BERKSHIRE
CONNEAUT COUGARS
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DIV I ROOK

DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV I ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV 1l OPEN
DIV Il OPEN
DIV Il ROOK

DIV 1l ROOK

60
64
64
64
64
69
69
69
69
79
79
79
79
91
91
400
400
55
55
55
55
60
60
60
60
60
65
65
70
70
70
70
76
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
86
86
96
96
96
96
96
400
400
60
60

MATTHEW TOMAINO 58
CARTER CROFOOT 63
TYSON STEWART 64
LANEY KILGORE 64
ALESSIO FARRELL 62
AUSTIN SMITH 67
JAQUON HOOKS 66
KEATON ELLISON 69
GAVIN RYHAL 66

BEN KUBOFF 75

CARMEN MUCCIARONE 72

JOSEPH CRAWFORD 79
SCOTT SKAKALSKI 79
JACOB BURDETT 85

CHARLES R. CARROLL 91

MASON VANPELT 105
MAXWELL THIRION 112
SETH BURLINGHAM 53
BRADY BOWERS 55
ATLAS KOSMAC 50
BYE

COLLIER HARTMAN 60
DANTE DEVLEY 59
ISSIAH RUIZ 58
CADEN KLINGMAN 57
NATHAN MARZEC 58

TERRI JO THOMPSON 65

WILLIAM DUSHNEY 62
SIERRA CHIESA 69

TREVOR DELLAPENTA 69

JAMES BIDOLI 70
KAMDYN BORRERO 67
CLAYTON DAY 75
GAVIN BURGETT 73
ROBERT BUCHHEIT 72
DAKOTA ESTES 72
COLT JOSEPH 74
ETHAN MEDEIROS 78
LUKE BOYER 79

TYE BERQUIST 79
BYE

JACOB LEWIS 84
RYAN HESS 85

NATE HALL 86
ROBERT MARRA 84
JULIAN WRIGHT 86
ZAYNE SMITH 92
TIMMY JESNOVEC 90
DALTON NELLIS 92
DYSIN JERIND 95
BRODY DIETRICH 96
DANARII MICKEL 120
EDDIE FARRAR 124
DANTE DEVLEY 59
XANDER JONES 59

SOUTH RANGE
PERRY MIGHTY MITES
CONNEAUT COUGARS
SHARPSVILLE
AUSTINTOWN
QUEST-CANON MAC
ERIE

GARRETSVILLE
SHARPSVILLE

ATG

PERRY MIGHTY MITES
ST. JOHN
SHARPSVILLE
HOPEWELL
CONNEAUT COUGARS
RIVERSIDE

GRAND VALLEY
JEFFERSON

FT. LEBOEUF

BEAVER

BYE

CANNON MAC
WARREN

RAGIN RAISINS
BERKSHIRE
ROOTSTOWN
RENEGADES

GENEVA

ERIE VIPERS

LAKE ERIE

SENECA VALLEY
RAGIN RAISINS
ROOTSTOWN
GENEVA

BEAVER LOCAL
CONNEAUT COUGARS
CANON MAC
CONNEAUT COUGARS
oswcC

FIREBIRDS

BYE

JEFFERSON
RIVERSIDE

ERIE

SLIM

WATTSBURG
MAPLEWOOD

WEST END YMCA
CONNEAUT COUGARS
CONNEAUT COUGARS
JEFFERSON

NONE

CONNEAUT COUGARS
HOWLAND
BEACHWOOD
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DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK

DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV Il ROOK
DIV 1l ROOK
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN

DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN

DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV OPEN
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK

DIV IV ROOK

60
60
60
67
67

67
67
79
79
79
79
92
92
92
109
109
109
109
65
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
80
80
80
80
85

85
85
85
92
92
92
92
92
100
100
100
100
120
120

120
120
68
68
87

87

JARED CORNELL 59
CALVIN OREM 56
PAYLEN CLIFFORD 58
TJ WINNEW 67

MICHAL NIEDZWIECKI 64

ANTHONY ALEXANDER 63

BYE

WESLEY KEELER 71
BRAXTEN KOLLMAN 79
ROBERT BUCHHEIT 72
ANTHONY XRIVERA 78
JACOB LEWIS 84
MASON ADDAIR 92
RYAN SUNGREN 86
LEON ALEXANDOR 109
BRYCE MEEKER 105
JOSH MACKEY 97

IAN SCHMIDT 104
COLIN HERING 64
CAEL DAILFEY 65
KENJI WALTERS 64
KEN SCHMITZ 61
DYLAN OBRIEN 70
KAMDYN BORRERO 67
ANDREW NELSON 70
KAYDEN POFF 67
KAYDEN WELKER 66
RYDER JOSEPH 77
JOSEPH ROMANO 77
ALEX RUEBERGER 80
JORDAN JOSLYN 77
DRAKE RENNECKER 83

FORT LEBOEUF

ST. JOHN
SHARPSVILLE

AKRON

PERRY MIGHTY MITES

BEACHWOOD
BYE

LIZARDS
BERKSHIRE
BEAVER
CONNEAUT COUGARS
JEFFERSON
ASHTABULA
GRANDVALLEY
BEACHWOOD
GV

ATG
TITUSVILLE
BAD KARMA
FRANKLIN
LAKEWOOD
LAKE ERIE
HOWLAND
RAGIN RAISIN
MYWC

NONE
HOWLAND
CANON MAC
BERKSHIRE
SHARPSVILLE
WRCL
CUSTWOOD

GABRIEL BLISSENBACH 84 ATG

JACOB DOLAN 84

BYE

ALEX MUNN 91

MASON KERNAN 89
LOGAN JEZEWSKI 89
JOSIAH GARDNER 89
ANGEL URSO 87

NOAH BLOUGH 95
LUKE STARKEY 100
BRADEN DIETRICH 96
JOSH DIVENS 97
ANTONIO BOTTIGGI 116
ANTONIO SHELLEY 108

LAKE CATHOLIC
BYE
BERKSHIRE
YOUNG GUNS
BERKSHIRE
CANON MAC
CHARDON
BERKSHIRE
HOWLAND
JEFFERSON
SHARPSVILLE
RIVERSIDE
MENTOR

MADDEX CIANCIBELLO 114 BERKSHIRE

BYE

KAYDEN WELKER 66
AVEREY WOOD 68
RYDER JOSEPH 77

BYE
HOWLAND
BERKSHIRE
CANONSBURG

GABRIEL BLISSENBACH 84 ATG
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DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
DIV IV ROOK
MS
MS
MS
MS

87
87
87
99
99
127
127
134
134
134
134

ZACHARY WELLS 87
LUKE KEELER 81
BRAYDON WEIRICK 84
JOHNNY TOMANIO 99
CONNER SULLIVAN 99

DAMON REVSCHLING 127

MIKALAH WILLIAMS 111

GABRIEL STAFFORD 123

TYLER SOULE 117

AIDAN SAMPLE 132

BYE

ATG
ASHTABULA LIZARDS
MERCER
SOUTH RANGE
GRAND VALLEY
JEFFERSON
CONNEAUT
CANON MAC
CANON MAC
MADISON

BYE
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